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Terms and conditions apply, and are available at  

atc.co.nz/subscription-terms-and-conditions

SUBSCRIBER BENEFITS

Contact our box 

office team directly 

via phone or email 

if you require any 

assistance.

PERSONALISED 

SERVICE  
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A subscription 

can save you 

up to 42% of 

the standard 

price of a 

ticket to a 

show.

GREAT  

SAVINGS

Do you have a friend 

who wants to join 

you? No problem. 

Purchase additional 

tickets for friends 

and hook them up 

with savings of up 

to 38%.

EXTRA  

TICKETS 

Exchange your 

tickets for another 

performance of the 

same show without 

any fees. Request 

your transfer online at 

atc.co.nz/exchange

FREE 

EXCHANGES

Subscribers 

receive priority 

access to tickets 

for new shows, 

performances and 

special events.

FIRST ACCESS 

BEST SEATS 

Book the theatre 

car park in 

advance and enjoy 

a $5 discount.

DISCOUNTED 

PARKING

Receive 

invitations to 

special events, 

exclusive 

discounts from 

sponsors and 

industry offers.

SPECIAL  

PERKS

Subscribers (and 

their guests) always 

get the Early Bird 

rate, be it five 

months or five 

hours before the 

performance.

FIXED 

PRICING

All aboard the luxurious Orient Express. Again. 

The fastest-selling show in Auckland Theatre Company’s  

history is back by popular demand! If you missed this production the 

first time around, or you want to see it again with friends,  

add this bonus show to your 2026 Season.

* Murder on the Orient Express does not have Preview performances;  

Snap a Seat subscribers can add the bonus show at the Season Pass price.

Premium A Reserve B Reserve

Season Pass Adult $115 $100 $80

Season Pass Senior $115 $95 $75

Theatre Club $113 $98 $78

Additional Adult $120 $105 $85

Additional Senior $120 $100 $80
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Subscriptions

*	 Concession prices are available for full-

time students, people aged 30 or younger, 

members of recognised entertainment 

organisations and Community Services 

Card-holders. Concession prices apply for 

A and B Reserve seats only. See inside back 

cover for full Terms & Conditions.

Pricing for Cabaret and  

Murder on the Orient Express
Pricing for all other shows

Premium A Res B Res Premium A Res B Res

Additional Adult $120 $105 $85 $87 $76 $64

Additional Senior $120 $100 $80 $87 $71 $59

Additional Concession* – $45 $45 - $30 $30

Extra Tickets 	 	

As a subscriber, you can purchase additional tickets for your friends and whānau, at 

fixed prices, at any time. You can now book these online, using the same account you 

used to purchase your subscription. For bragging rights, you can tell your guests you 

saved them up to 38% on their tickets! 

Subscribe online at atc.co.nz/subscribe and skip the booking fees or call 

09 309 3395. If you would like to email or post us a booking form, you can 

download one from the Subscribe page.

SEASON 

PASS

Premium 	 $525 

	 + Bonus Show	 $115

Adult	 A Reserve	 $455

	 + Bonus Show	 $100

	 B Reserve	 $375

	 + Bonus Show 	 $80

Senior	 A Reserve	 $425

	 + Bonus Show 	 $95

	 B Reserve	 $345 

	 + Bonus Show	 $75

Go all in and see all our shows.      

•	 Access Premium seating first and save 

up to $200 per person.

•	 Senior price discount for everyone over 

65, available in the A and B Reserve.

THEATRE 

CLUB

Premium	 $513

+ Bonus Show	 $113

A Reserve	 $443

+ Bonus Show	 $98

B Reserve	 $363

+ Bonus Show	 $78

Gather a group of six or more people 

and experience a year of great theatre 

together. 

•	 NEW!!! Book together, with flexibility. 

Each club member can transfer for free.

•	 Access Premium seating first and save 

up to $217 per person.

FLEXI  

PASS

Three shows 	 Adult from $192 

Four shows 	 Adult from $248  

Five shows	 Adult from $295

Six shows	 Adult from $375

 

Pick what you want to see and when you 

want to see it. Pricing is on page 4.    

•	 The more you see, the more you save.

•	 Senior price discount available in the  

A and B Reserve.  

•	 Select Preview performances for an 

additional 20% off the prices below.

SNAP 

A SEAT

Premium 	 $422

A Reserve	 $365

B Reserve	 $300

Be a taste-maker and a savvy saver. 

Preview performances happen before the 

official Opening Night. With a Snap a Seat 

subscription, you see all the shows first!  

•	 Preview performances are 20% cheaper 

than in-season Standard tickets.

•	 See the shows first and save up to $162 

per person.

All tickets for Waiora will go on sale to 

the public on 6 November 2025. 

Cabaret Early Bird tickets are released  

on 10 November 2025 and all remaining  

shows will go on sale to the public on  

2 February 2026.

BONUS SHOW

Agatha Christie’s Murder on the Orient Express 

is sold as an add-on to your base subscription 

in our 2026 Season. See pricing on the inside 

front cover.

Remember: Preview performances are 20% cheaper than in-season Standard tickets.



UPGRADE TO THE

54

Pick three or more shows from the 2026 Season and save. Book early to 

secure the best seats, while keeping total flexibility to transfer into another 

performance if your plans change.

Preview Performances 

(Cabaret only)
Standard Performances

Premium A Res B Res Premium A Res B Res

3  

Shows

Adult $96 $84  $68  $120  $105  $85 

Senior $96 $80  $64  $120  $100  $80 

Concession* – $45  $45 - $45  $45

4  

Shows

Adult  $95  $83  $67  $118  $103  $83 

Senior  $95  $79  $63  $118 $98  $78 

Concession* - $45  $45 - $45  $45

5/6 

Shows 

Adult  $92  $80  $64  $115  $100  $80 

Senior  $92  $76  $60  $115 $95  $75 

Concession* - $45  $45 - $45  $45

Cherry-Pick With 
a Flexi Pass

Preview Performances Standard Performances

Premium A Res B Res Premium A Res B Res

3  

Shows

Adult $70 $61  $52 $87 $76  $64 

Senior $70 $57  $48 $87 $71  $59

Concession* - $30  $30 - $30  $30

4  

Shows

Adult $68 $60  $50 $85 $74  $62

Senior $68 $56  $46 $85 $69  $57 

Concession* - $30  $30 - $30  $30

5/6 

Shows 

Adult $66 $57  $48 $82 $71  $59

Senior $66 $53  $44 $82  $66  $54

Concession* - $30  $30 - $30  $30

Pricing for Murder on the Orient Express and Cabaret

Pricing for all other shows

EXPERIENCE INCLUDES

•	 An exclusive VIP area in the Villa Maria Gallery, open 60 minutes 

before the show begins and during the interval.

•	 Three complimentary beverages from a generous bar list along with 

decadent grazing platters.

•	 Use of private bathrooms.

•	 An exclusive bar within the lounge where you can purchase any 

additional drinks pre-show and during interval. Avoid the foyer queues!

•	 Duck Island ice cream to enjoy during interval.

•	 Cabaret souvenir merchandise.

Cabaret VIP Lounge Experience is purchased as an upgrade to any seat purchase.  

Available for performances Thursday to Sunday. Excludes Saturday matinee.  

Ticketing Terms & Conditions Apply.

$115  

PER PERSON
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How to Subscribe Online
There are zero booking fees or credit card charges  

when you book online at atc.co.nz/subscribe

Before you begin: Make sure you know your account email and password. 

To test this, try logging into My Account first. If you are unable to login, 

reset your password.

Step One

Start with the subscription 

you want to book.  

Tip: If you are going 

to choose a Flexi Pass 

subscription, you start 

with the number of shows 

you’re going to see. You 

will not be able to add or 

remove the total number 

of shows later.

Step Two

Select the number of 

tickets you would like.  

Tip: You will have the same 

number of tickets for 

every show. You can add 

additional tickets for any 

show later.

Step Three

For each show, select your 

preferred performance 

date and time. Next, you 

can “Choose My Seats” 

or “Quick Checkout” to 

automatically get the 

best seats available. 

Made a mistake?  

Please refresh the page to 

start again.

Step Four

If you have selected 

“Choose My Seats”, you 

will be redirected to our 

Seat Map. 

Tip: For each performance, 

select your first seat, 

select the price type and 

“Add to Cart”. Repeat for 

every subscription seat.

The legend will tell you what 

reserves are what colour.

Step Five

Review your cart and add 

any additional tickets and 

parking that you need.

Tip: The Cabaret VIP 

Lounge Experience for $115 

per person can be added 

to your subscription here.

Step Six

Review your order 

and make sure all the 

information is correct. 

If you can, please add 

a donation to Auckland 

Theatre Company. 

Tip: You can pay in 

instalments, redeem a  

gift voucher or use your  

On Account Credit.

Done! Once your payment is confirmed, you will receive a confirmation email from the 

box office. Your tickets will be printed and in the post within 48 hours of your purchase. 

Flexi Pass - Five Plays
Pick your own subscription season of five plays 
to suit your taste.

atc.co.nz

Season Pass

atc.co.nz atc.co.nz

a mixtape for maladies

Tuesday 04 March 2025, 7.00 PM, ASB Waterfront Theatre

atc.co.nz

Murder on the Orient Express 

$240.00
13 Feb 2026 8:00pm

atc.co.nz

Murder on the Orient Express 

$240.00
13 Feb 2026 8:00pm

atc.co.nz

Flexi Pass - Six Plays
Pick your own subscription season of six plays 
to suit your taste.

Season Pass 
Book all six subscription plays and guarantee 
yourself a year of great theatre.

Season Pass 
Book all six subscription plays and guarantee 
yourself a year of great theatre.

Murder on the Orient Express 
7 Feb 2026 to 22 Feb 2026

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

Waiora Te Ūkaipō – The Homeland

Friday 13 Feb 2026, 8.00 PM, ASB Waterfront Theatre

Murder on the Orient Express

Choose My Seats



NEW FOR  

THEATRE CLUB 

MEMBERS

Theatre Club members 

can also use the online 

exchange form to move 

to a different night, 

even if the rest of the 

group is attending on 

another date.

98

Total Flexibility with  
Online Exchanges
Online exchange requests make it easy to transfer your  

tickets to another performance when it suits you.  

Simply complete the form at atc.co.nz/exchange

We understand that plans can change, so we offer a range 

of flexible ticket exchange options. Exchanging to another 

performance is one of the most valued benefits of a 

subscription — and it’s free for subscribers.

If you need to attend on a different night, just fill out the 

quick online form. If you remain in the same reserve, there’s 

no additional cost. Your parking will be exchanged at the 

same time, so everything moves across together seamlessly.

You can also exchange tickets by phone or email: 

Call 09 309 3395 or email boxoffice@atc.co.nz

Exchange requests must be received at least 48 hours prior to 

the performance for which the tickets are booked. Full terms and 

conditions are available at atc.co.nz/ticketing-info/policies/

subscription-terms-conditions

Give the Gift 
of Live Theatre

Give the gift of unforgettable experiences. 

An Auckland Theatre Company gift voucher is perfect  

for friends, whānau, or colleagues – whether it’s for  

one special night out or a year of inspiring theatre.  

Explore our gifting options and purchase online at  

atc.co.nz/gifts or at the box office.



Macbeth

by William Shakespeare

ASB WATERFRONT 

THEATRE

Preview Tue 28 Jul 7pm

Preview Wed 29 Jul 7pm

Opening 

Night*
Thu 30 Jul 7pm

Fri 31 Jul 8pm

Sat 1 Aug 2pm

Sat 1 Aug 8pm

Sun 2 Aug 4pm

 
* Tue 4 Aug 7pm

Wed 5 Aug 7pm

Thu 6 Aug 7pm

Fri 7 Aug 8pm

Sat 8 Aug 8pm

Sun 9 Aug 4pm

Tue 11 Aug 7pm

Wed 12 Aug 7pm

Thu 13 Aug 7pm

Fri 14 Aug 8pm

Sat 15 Aug 8pm

NO SHOWS 16 – 20 Aug –

Fri 21 Aug 8pm

Sat 22 Aug 8pm

Book online at atc.co.nz or call 09 309 3395

*     Opening Night, Gala Night and Pay What You Wish 	   	

       tickets are not available to purchase as a part of a 	

       subscription.

**   Touch Tour takes place 90 minutes prior to the 		

       performance.

    
   Touch Tour **

    
Audio Described

    
NZSL Interpreted

      
Pay What You Wish

RBG:  

Of Many, One

by Suzie Miller

ASB WATERFRONT  

THEATRE

Preview Wed 20 May 7pm

Preview Thu 21 May 7pm

Opening 

Night* 
Fri 22 May 7pm

Sat 23 May 2pm

Sat 23 May 8pm

Sun 24 May 4pm

 
* Tue 26 May 7pm

Wed 27 May 7pm

Thu 28 May 7pm

Fri 29 May 8pm

Sat 30 May 2pm

Sat 30 May 8pm

Sun 31 May 4pm

Tue 2 Jun 7pm

Wed 3 Jun 7pm

Thu 4 Jun 7pm

Fri 5 Jun 8pm

Sat 6 Jun 2pm

Sat 6 Jun 8pm

Sun 7 Jun 4pm

       
Relaxed

Cabaret

by Joe Masteroff,  

John Kander and Fred Ebb 

ASB WATERFRONT 

THEATRE

Preview Tue 22 Sep 7pm

Preview Wed 23 Sep 7pm

Preview Thu 24 Sep 7pm

Opening 

Night*
Fri 25 Sep 7pm

Gala 

Night*
Sat 26 Sep 7pm

Sun 27 Sep 4pm

 
* Tue 29 Sep 7pm

Wed 30 Sep 7pm

Thu 1 Oct 7pm

Fri 2 Oct 8pm

Sat 3 Oct 2pm

Sat 3 Oct 8pm

Sun 4 Oct 4pm

Tue 6 Oct 7pm

Wed 7 Oct 7pm

Thu 8 Oct 7pm

Fri 9 Oct 8pm

Sat 10 Oct 2pm

Sat 10 Oct 8pm

Sun 11 Oct 4pm

Tue 13 Oct 7pm

Wed 14 Oct 7pm

Thu 15 Oct 7pm

Fri 16 Oct 8pm

Sat 17 Oct 8pm

Sun 18 Oct 4pm

Sons of Vao

by Vela Manusaute

ASB WATERFRONT 

THEATRE

Preview Thu 18 Jun 7pm

Preview Fri 19 Jun 7pm

Opening 

Night*
Sat 20 Jun 7pm

Sun 21 Jun 4pm

 
* Tue 23 Jun 7pm

Wed 24 Jun 7pm

Thu 25 Jun 7pm

Fri 26 Jun 8pm

Sat 27 Jun 8pm

Sun 28 Jun 4pm

Tue 30 Jun 7pm

Wed 1 Jul 7pm

Thu 2 Jul 7pm

Fri 3 Jul 8pm

Sat 4 Jul 2pm

Sat 4 Jul 8pm

Sun 5 Jul 4pm

Helen Clark  

in Six Outfits

by Fiona Samuel

ASB WATERFRONT 

THEATRE

Preview Tue 7 Apr 7pm

Preview Wed 8 Apr 7pm

Opening 

Night*
Thu 9 Apr 7pm

Fri 10 Apr 8pm

Sat 11 Apr 2pm

Sat 11 Apr 8pm

Sun 12 Apr 4pm

 
* Tue 14 Apr 7pm

Wed 15 Apr 7pm

Thu 16 Apr 7pm

Fri 17 Apr 8pm

Sat 18 Apr 2pm

Sat 18 Apr 8pm

Sun 19 Apr 4pm

Tue 21 Apr 7pm

Wed 22 Apr 7pm

Thu 23 Apr 7pm

Fri 24 Apr 8pm

ANZAC Day 

NO SHOWS Sat 25 Apr –

Sun 26 Apr 4pm

Agatha Christie’s  

Murder on the 

Orient Express

adapted for the stage  

by Ken Ludwig

ASB WATERFRONT 

THEATRE

Sat 7 Feb 2pm

Sat 7 Feb 8pm

Sun 8 Feb 4pm

Tue 10 Feb 7pm

Wed 11 Feb 7pm

Thu 12 Feb 7pm

Fri 13 Feb 8pm

Sat 14 Feb 2pm

Sat 14 Feb 8pm

Sun 15 Feb 4pm

Tue 17 Feb 7pm

Wed 18 Feb 7pm

Thu 19 Feb 7pm

Fri 20 Feb 8pm

Sat 21 Feb 8pm

Sun 22 Feb 4pm

Waiora Te Ūkaipō 

– The Homeland

by Hone Kouka

ASB WATERFRONT 

THEATRE

Preview Fri 6 Mar 7pm

Preview Sat 7 Mar 2pm

Opening 

Night* 
Sat 7 Mar 7pm

Sun 8 Mar 4pm

 
* Tue 10 Mar 7pm

Wed 11 Mar 7pm

Thu 12 Mar 7pm

Fri 13 Mar 8pm

Sat 14 Mar 8pm

Sun 15 Mar 4pm

Tue 17 Mar 7pm

Wed 18 Mar 7pm

Thu 19 Mar 7pm

Fri 20 Mar 8pm

Sat 21 Mar 2pm

Sat 21 Mar 8pm

Sun 22 Mar 4pm

20
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SUBSCRIPTION TERMS & CONDITIONS

Please read the following information carefully.  

All subscription tickets are sold subject  

to the following Terms & Conditions.

1.	 Tickets will not be refunded once 

they have been purchased, except as 

required by law.

2.	 Any handling and transaction fees will 

not be refunded.

3.	 As a subscriber, you will receive emails 

from Auckland Theatre Company. You 

are welcome to unsubscribe from these 

at any time.

4.	 Presentation of current and valid ID is 

required for concession tickets. 

5.	 Subscription seats purchased via the 

booking form are sold as the best 

available in the Reserve selected. In some 

circumstances, it may not be possible to 

meet your requested seat preference. In 

this instance, seats that are as close as 

possible to your requested seating will be 

allocated to you.

6.	 Standard Ticketing Terms and Conditions 

apply to subscription sales. These can be 

found at www.atc.co.nz/ticketing-info/

policies/ticketing-terms-conditions

TICKET EXCHANGES		

1. 	 Ticket exchanges must be requested 

at least 48 hours before the scheduled 

performance. Requests made after 

this period are at the sole discretion of 

Auckland Theatre Company and may 

incur a transfer fee of $7 per ticket. You 

can request to transfer your tickets over 

the phone, via email or by using the 

online exchange request form at www.

atc.co.nz/exchange

2.	 Tickets can be exchanged from one 

performance to another in the same 

season of the same show. Tickets cannot 

be exchanged from one show to another 

or from one season to another.

3.	 Auckland Theatre Company offers 

a complimentary ticket exchange 

service (normally $7 per ticket) for all 

current season subscribers up to 48 

hours prior to the performance for 

which the tickets were booked.

4.	 If your ticket exchange involves 

transferring your ticket to a new 

ticket at a higher price, you will be 

charged the difference between 

the two ticket prices. All subscriber 

prices are fixed; you are not paying 

the general public price, just the 

difference in subscriber ticket type 

value. For example: exchanging a 

ticket to a Preview show for a ticket 

to a Standard show, or exchanging 

a B Reserve ticket for an A Reserve 

or Premium ticket. Auckland 

Theatre Company will not refund 

the difference between the ticket 

prices if you choose to exchange your 

ticket for a less-expensive ticket. If 

we require you to transfer to another 

performance and the value of the 

new seat is less than the value of the 

previous seat, you can request an On 

Account Credit.

5.	 Exchanges can be made via our  

online exchange form (www.atc.

co.nz/exchange), over the phone or 

by email.

6.	 Any subscription exchange that  

incurs a cost (through a price 

difference) will also incur a 2.5% 

credit card surcharge.

CABARET VIP LOUNGE		

Full terms of upgrade for the Cabaret VIP 

Lounge Experience are available online at 

the Ticketing Terms & Conditions webpage.
A Reserve B ReservePremium

PARKING	

Take the hassle out of finding a car 

park before the show by pre-booking 

a space at our car park, located at 

65 Jellicoe Street, Wynyard Quarter. 

The car park is a five-minute walk 

from the theatre and is open from 

5:45pm Monday to Friday, and from 

two hours before the show starts 

on Saturdays and Sundays. The car 

park closes one hour after the end 

of each show.  

To pre-book a car park at the $15 

subscriber price, book online using 

the same account you use to book 

your subscription or call the box 

office year-round.  
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ASB Waterfront Theatre
Our stunning home is in the lively and bustling Wynyard Quarter district. 
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atc.co.nz   |   boxoffice@atc.co.nz   |   09 309 3395


